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Hely Név

Hajag Félmaraton férfiak

1 Rogacs Csaba

2 Sziics Ervin

3 Parkanyi Rébert
4 Novotnik Barna
5 Szapary Béla

6 Orsés Karoly

7 Miklésy Gyorgy

8 Hegedds Istvan

Hajag Félmaraton nék

1 Heim Andrea

Hajag 18,7 km Férfiak
1 Dohovics Laszld

2 Acs Béla

Hajag csucsfutas
1 Koller Kalman

2 Gergely Péter

Szil

75

64

77

92

61

64

86

90

69

72

80

87

Klub

Vamosszabadi
Roverservis
Veszprém

Varpalota
Balatonalmadi
Veszprémi Renddr SE
Veszprémi Renddr SE

Balatonalmadi

Bakonybél

Mosonmagyarovar

Varpalota

Gy6r

Gyulafiratot

Id6

2:09:50

2:14:40

2:17:57

2:19:37

2:20:45

2:22:00

2:37:40

3:26:20

2:05:04

1:42:21

1:44:05

1:16:12

1:38:17
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